
A/Korea/01/2009
A/Canada-ON/RV1529/2009

A/Texas/15/2009

A/Indiana/09/2009
A/Minnesota/02/2009

A/dk/NC/91347/01
A/sw/NorthCarolina/93523/

A/sw/Illinois/100085A/01
A/sw/Illinois/100084/01

A/sw/Korea/CY04/2007
A/sw/Missouri/4296424/200

A/sw/Korea/CAS09/2006
A/sw/Korea/CAS07/2005

A/sw/Indiana/P12439/00
A/sw/Minnesota/55551/00

A/sw/Korea/CY02/02

A/sw/Korea/JNS06/2004
A/sw/NorthCarolina/98225/

A/Miyagi/29/95
A/Siena/3/1995

A/Shiga/20/95

A/sw/NC/00573/2005
A/sw/IL/00685/2005

A/NewYork/636/1996
A/NewYork/611/1995

A/NewYork/634/1995

A/sw/Ohio/24366/07
A/sw/Minnesota/66853/2006

A/NewYork/771/1993
A/NewYork/716/1994

A/sw/Shizuoka/119/97
A/Fukushima/140/96

A/Japan/305/57
A/Taiwan/1964

A/Panama/2007/1999

A/Mexico/InDRE4114/2009
A/Arizona/02/2009
A/California/04/2009
A/NewYork/1669/2009
A/sw/Alberta/OTH-33-8/200

A/sw/Iowa/930/01

A/Wisconsin/10/1998

A/sw/Ohio/891/01

A/m.dk/SouthDakota/2007

A/sw/Korea/CAN04/2005

A/sw/Indiana/9K035/99

A/sw/Iowa/533/99

A/Beijing/353/1989
A/Leningrad/360/1986

A/Bangkok/01/1979
A/Udorn/307/1972

0.000.100.200.300.40



A/NewYork/3007/2009(H1N1)
A/sw/Alberta/OTH-33-8/2009(H1N1)

A/California/04/2009(H1N1

A/sw/Minnesota/593/99(H3N2)
A/sw/Iowa/569/99(H3N2)

A/sw/Iowa/533/99(H3N2)
A/sw/Nebraska/209/98 (H3N2)

A/dk/NC/91347/01(H1N2)
A/sw/NorthCarolina/93523/01(H1N2)

A/sw/Illinois/100085A/01(H1N2)
A/sw/Illinois/100084/01(H1N2)

A/sw/Korea/CY05/2007(H3N2)
A/sw/Korea/CY04/2007(H3N2)

A/sw/Korea/CAS09/2006(H3N2)
A/sw/Korea/CAS07/2005(H3N2)

A/sw/Indiana/P12439/00(H1N2)
A/sw/Minnesota/55551/00(H3N2)

A/sw/Korea/CY02/02(H1N2)

A/sw/Korea/JNS06/2004(H3N2)
A/sw/NorthCarolina/98225/01(H1N2)

A/sw/Shizuoka/119/97(H3N2
A/Fukushima/140/96(H3N2)

A/sw/Minnesota/66853/2006(H3N2)
A/sw/Ohio/24366/07

A/sw/Missouri/4296424/2006(H2N3)
A/sw/NC/00573/2005(H1N1)
A/sw/IL/00685/2005(H1N1)

A/Miyagi/29/95(H3N2)
A/Siena/3/1995(H3N2)

A/NewYork/624/1996(H3N2)
A/NewYork/634/1995(H3N2)

A/Bangkok/01/1979(H3N2)
A/Udorn/307/1972(H3N2)

A/NewYork/5/2004(H3N2)
A/NewYork/61A/2003(H3N2)

A/Panama/1/61(H2N2)
A/Taiwan/1964(H2N2)

A/Wilson-Smith/1933(H1N1)
A/PuertoRico/8/34(H1N1)
A/Beijing/11/1956(H1N1)
A/USSR/90/1977(H1N1)
A/Taiwan/01/1986(H1N1)
A/Texas/36/1991(H1N1)

A/SouthAustralia/55/2005(H1N1)
A/NewYork/8/2006(H1N1)

A/sw/Tennessee/7/1976(H1N1)
A/sw/Tennessee/25/1977(H1N1)

A/NewJersey/8/1976(H1N1)
A/sw/Ehime/1/1980(H1N2)

A/ck/PA/35154/1991(H1N1)

A/NewCaledonia/20/1999(H1N1)

A/sw/Wisconsin/1/1961(H1N1)
A/sw/1976/1931(H1N1)

A/BrevigMission/1/1918(H1N1)

A/Japan/305/57(H2N2)

A/Panama/2007/1999(H3N2)

A/Korea/01/2009(H1N1)
A/Mexico/4108/2009(H1N1)

A/Kentucky/UR07-0164/2008(H3N2)

A/sw/Iowa/930/01(H1N2)

A/sw/Korea/CAN04/2005(H3N2)

A/sw/Ohio/891/01(H1N2)

A/Wisconsin/10/1998(H1N1)

A/sw/Indiana/9K035/99(H1N1)

A/NewYork/735/1994(H3N2)

A/Beijing/353/1989(H3N2)
A/Leningrad/360/1986(H3N2)

A/Indonesia/CDC624E/2006(H5N1)

0.000.10



A/SouthAustralia/55/2005(H1N1) MGQEQGTPWIQSTGHTSTQKEEDGQKIPKLEHRNSTQLMGHYQKTMNQVAMPKQIVY*KQWLSLKNPILVSLKTLVLKQWRLFSKQGWTN*
A/NewYork/8/2006(H1N1) MGQEQGTPWIQSTGHTSTQKEEDGQKIPKLEHRNSTQLMGHYQKTMNQVAMPKQIVY*KQWLSLKNPILVSLKTLVLKQWRLFSKQGWTN*
A/NewCaledonia/20/1999(H1N1) MGQEQGTPWIQSTGHISTQKEEDGQKIPKLEHRNSTQLMGHYQKTMNQVAMPKQIVY*KQWLSLRNPILVFLKTLVLKQWRLFSKQGWTN*
A/Texas/36/1991(H1N1) MGQGQGTPWIQSTGHISTQKEEDGQKIPKLEHRNSTRLMGHYQKTMNQVAMPKQIVY*KQWLSLRNPILVFLKTRVLKQWRLFSKQEWTN*
A/Taiwan/01/1986(H1N1) MGQGQGTPWIQSTGHISTQKEEDGQKIPKLEHRNSTRLMGHYQKTMNQVAMPKQIVY*KQWLSLRNPILVFLKTRVLKQWRLFSKQEWTN*
A/USSR/90/1977(H1N1) MGQEQGTPWIQSTGHISTQKGEDGQKTPKLEHRNSTRLMGHYQKTMNQVVMPKQIVY*KQWLSLRNPILVFLKTRVLKRWRLFSKHEWTN*
A/Beijing/11/1956(H1N1) MGQEQGTPWILSTGHISTQKGEDGQKTPKLEHHSSTQLMGHYQKTMNQVVMPKQIVY*KQWLSLRNPILVFLKTHVLKRWRLFSKHEWTS*
A/PuertoRico/8/34(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWILSTGHISTQKREDGQQTPKLEHRNSTRLMGHCQKTMNQVVMPKQIVYWRRWLSLRNPILVFLKTRVLKRWRLFSKHE*TS*
A/Wilson-Smith/1933(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWILSTGHISTQKGEDGQQTPKLEHRNSTRLMGHCQKTMNQVVMPKQIVYWKQWPSLRNPILVSLRPRVLKRWRLFSKHEWTS*
A/Brevig_Mission/1/1918(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWILSTGHISTQKREDGQQTPRLEHHNSTRLMDHCQKTMNQVVMPKQIVYWKQWLSLRSPTPVSLKTRVLKRWRLFSKHEWTS*
A/sw/1976/1931(H1N1) MGQEQDIPWILSTEHISTQKRENGQQTLKLEHHN*TRLMDHCQKIMNRVVMPKQIVYWKQWLSLRSPTPVSLKTHALKRWKLFSKHEWTS*
A/sw/Wisconsin/1/1961(H1N1) MGQEQGIPWIL*TEHISTQKEENGLQTPKLGHHN*TRLMDHCQRIMNQLVMLKQTVYWKQWRSLRDPIPVFLKTHVLKRWKLSSKHEWTS*
A/sw/Tennessee/7/1976(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWIL*TEHISTQKEGNGQQTLKLGHHN*IQLMDHCPRTMNQLVMPKQTVSWKQWHSLRNPIPVFLKTHVLKQWKLSSKHGWTN*
A/sw/Tennessee/25/1977(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWIL*TEHISIQKEGNGQQTLRLEHHS*IQLMDHCPRTMNQLVMPKQTVSWKQWHSLRNPIPVFLKTHVLKQWKLSNKHGWTN*
A/chicken/PA/35154/1991(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWIL*TEHINTQKEENGQ*TPKLVHHN*IQLMDRCRRTMNQLVMPKQTVSWKQWRFSRNPIPAFSKTHVLRRWKLFSKHEWTN*
A/NewJersey/8/1976(H1N1) MGQEQDTPWIL*TEHISTQKEENGQ*TPKLGHHN*IQLMDRCQRTMNQLVMLKQTAYWKQWRSSRNPIPAFLRTHVLKRWKLFSKHGWTN*
A/sw/Ehime/1/1980(H1N2) MGQEQDTPWIL*IEHISTQKKENGQ*TPKLGHHN*IQLMDRCPRTMNQLVMPKQTASWKQWRSSRNPIPAFLKTHVLKQWKLFSKHEWTN*
A/Indonesia/CDC624E/2006(H5N1) MEQGQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGQQTQRLEHPNSTRLMGHYLRIMSPVGMHKQIVYWKQWLSLRNPTQGSLKTRVLRRWKLCNKQEWIN*
A/Japan/305/57(H2N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKRGSGQQTRKLERPNLTQLMDHYLRTMNQVDMHKQTASWKQWLSLKNPTQESLKTRVLKRWKLFNKQEWTN*
A/Panama/1/61(H2N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKRGSGQQTRKLERPNLTQLMDHYLRTMNQVDMHKQTASWKQWLSLKNPTQESLKIRVLKRWKLFNKQEWTN*
A/Taiwan/1964(H2N2) MGQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKRGSGQQTRKLERPNLTQLMDHYLRTMNQVDMHKQTASWKQWLSLRNHTQESLKIRVLKRWKLFNKQEWTN*
A/Bangkok/01/1979(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKKGSGQQTQKLGRPNLTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWKLWLSLRNPTQGSLRTRALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/Udorn/307/1972(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKKGSGQQTQKLGRPNLTQLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWKQWLSLKNPTQGSLKTRALKRWKSFNKQGWTD*
A/Leningrad/360/1986(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKRGNGQQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLKIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLRNPTQGSLRTRALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/Beijing/353/1989(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKRGSGQQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLRNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/Kentucky/UR07-0164/2008(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQRRGSGRQIQKLGHPNSTQLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQVSLRTHALKQWKPFNRQGWTN*
A/NewYork/5/2004(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGQQIQKLGHPNSTQLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/NewYork/61A/2003(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGQQIQKLGHPNSTQLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/Panama/2007/1999(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGRQIQKLGHPNSTQLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/sw/Shizuoka/119/97(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/Fukushima/140/96(H3N2) MEQEQGTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVSWRLWPSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKSFNKQGWTN*
A/NewYork/735/1994(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKLFNKQG*TN*
A/NewYork/624/1996(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGSLKTHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/NewYork/634/1995(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/Miyagi/29/95(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/Siena/3/1995(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQKLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMSQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGSLRTHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Nebraska/209/98 (H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRITNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Iowa/533/99(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRITNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Minnesota/55551/00(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIHKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVF*RPWLSLKNPTQGYSRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Iowa/569/99(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRITNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Ohio/891/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGQQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CY02/02(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRPGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Illinois/100085A/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGNGRQTQRPGHPSSTRLMDHYLRTMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Illinois/100084/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGNGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRTMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Indiana/9K035/99(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CAS09/2006(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHCLRIMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CAS07/2005(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHCLRIMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CAN04/2005(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHCLRIMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/JNS06/2004(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHCLRTMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/NorthCarolina/98225/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGGGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHCLRIMNQVGMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIS*
A/sw/Iowa/930/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGQQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Minnesota/66853/2006(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGNGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLKIMNQVDMHKQTVSWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLSNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Ohio/24366/07 MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGNGRQIQRLGHPSSIRLMDHYLKIMNQVDMHKQTVSWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLSNKQGWIN*
A/dk/NC/91347/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTQLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHRQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLIIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/NorthCarolina/93523/01(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQRKGSGRQTQRQGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALRQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Indiana/P12439/00(H1N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSIRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Minnesota/593/99(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRITNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/Wisconsin/10/1998(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKRGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CY05/2007(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Korea/CY04/2007(H3N2) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/Missouri/4296424/2006(H2N3) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHINIQKKGSGR*TQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQNVFWRPWLSLKSPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/NC/00573/2005(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVF*RPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/sw/IL/00685/2005(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPNSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVF*RPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN*
A/Mexico/4108/2009(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQ*TEHTNTQKRESGRQTQRLVHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVF*RLWLSLKNPTQEYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQG*IN*
A/Korea/01/2009(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQ*TEHTNTQKRESGRQTQRLVHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVF*RLWLSLKNPTQEYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQG*IN*
A/California/04/2009(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQ*TEHTNTQKRESGRQTQRLVHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVF*RLWLSLKNPTQEYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQG*IN*
A/NewYork/3007/2009(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQ*TEHTNTQKRESGRQTQRLVHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVF*RLWLSLKNPTQEYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQG*IN*
A/sw/Alberta/OTH-33-8/2009(H1N1) MEQEQDTPWTQ*TEHTNTQKRESGRQTQRLVHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVGMHKQTVF*RLWLSLKNPTQEYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQG*IN*
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A/Mexico/4108/2009

A/m.duck/SouthDakota/Sg125/2007 1 MEQEQDTPWTQSTEHTNIQKKGSGRQTQRLGHPSSTRLMDHYLRIMNQVDMHKQTVFWRPWLSLKNPTQGYLRIHALKQWKLFNKQGWIN
A/swine/Indiana/9K035/99 1 ......................G..........................G........................................
A/Wisconsin/10/1998(H1N1) 1 ....................R.....................................................................
A/Mexico/4108/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Mexico/4482/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Mexico/4604/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/New York/09/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/California/14/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/New York/09/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Texas/15/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/New York/1682/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Canada-ON/RV1529/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Canada-AB/RV1532/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Canada-ON/RV1527/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..
A/Mexico/InDRE4487/2009 1 ...........*.....T..RE........V..................G.......*.L.........E.................*..


